
EXHIBIT “A” 
LAKE COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT BUILDING BOARD OF APPEALS ROSTER 

  

  

1) Bethany Moss Childers, Chief Building Official, City of Lakeport                      bmoss@cityoflakeport.com 

2) Chief Patrick Reitz, Fire Chief, Lakeport Fire District                                           preitz@lakeportfire.com 

3) Philip Henry, Chief Building Official, City of St. Helena                                       phenry@cityofsthelena.org 

4) Mark Borghesani, Owner of Kelseyville Lumber                                                  MBorghesani@kvlumber.com 

5) Paul Bleuss, Fire Prevention Officer, Kelseyville Fire District                             pbleuss@kelseyvillefire.com 

Alternates  

1) Autumn Lancaster, Fire Marshall, Lake County Fire Protection District           ALancaster@lakecountyfire.com 

2) Russ Jonas, Owner of Jonas Energy Solutions                                                       russ@jonasenergy.com 
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